
Cost Net Book ValueTo DateThru Mar - 2008

Illinois Gas Company     Dec. 31, 2008 Method:  2-FEDERAL-Std Conv Applied
MONTHLY ABBREVIATED DEPRECIATION REPORT

Include:  All assets
Sorted:  ASSET A/C# Range:  301000 - 397000

* SUMMARY REPORT *

ASSET A/C#: 301000 - ORGANIZATION COSTS

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 301000  (1 assets) 0.0012,786.00 12,786.00 0.00

ASSET A/C#: 374000 - DIST-LAND

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 374000  (6 assets) 0.0042,511.50 0.00 42,511.50

ASSET A/C#: 375000 - DIST-STRUCTURES

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 375000  (2 assets) 0.0016,200.00 16,200.00 0.00

ASSET A/C#: 376000 - DIST-MAINS

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 376000  (785 assets) 35,104.956,956,200.05 5,970,538.44 985,661.61

ASSET A/C#: 378000 - DIST-MEAS/REG STN

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 378000  (114 assets) 5,105.25617,732.71 432,242.34 185,490.37

ASSET A/C#: 379000 - DIST-CITY GATE CK ST

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 379000  (7 assets) 884.1979,273.70 54,757.52 24,516.18

ASSET A/C#: 380000 - DIST-SERVICES

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 380000  (8007 assets) 40,508.875,067,288.19 3,751,665.00 1,315,623.19

ASSET A/C#: 381000 - DIST-METERS

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 381000  (23 assets) 6,843.96638,858.19 367,805.82 271,052.37

ASSET A/C#: 383000 - DIST-HOUSE REGULAT

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 383000  (44 assets) 1,370.16166,364.07 132,641.65 33,722.42

ASSET A/C#: 384000 - DIST-HOUSE REG INST

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 384000  (42 assets) 1,497.15220,522.87 182,465.27 38,057.60

ASSET A/C#: 385000 - DIST-IND MEAS/REG S

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 385000  (180 assets) 4,383.27391,734.85 223,060.16 168,674.69

ASSET A/C#: 387000 - DIST-OTHER EQUIP

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 387000  (3 assets) 1,386.87142,559.82 70,909.61 71,650.21

ASSET A/C#: 390000 - GEN-STRUCTURES

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 390000  (9 assets) 616.8661,083.56 32,381.85 28,701.71

ASSET A/C#: 391000 - GEN-OFF FURN/FIXT

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 391000  (61 assets) 5,393.88459,590.97 424,158.08 35,432.89

ASSET A/C#: 392000 - GEN-TRANSPORTATN

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 392000  (34 assets) 22,673.84567,942.56 375,613.56 192,329.00

ASSET A/C#: 393000 - GEN-STORES EQUIP

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 393000  (3 assets) 395.8211,706.81 8,671.67 3,035.14

ASSET A/C#: 394000 - GEN-TOOLS, SHOP EQ

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 394000  (83 assets) 3,287.11241,228.43 206,249.91 34,978.52

ASSET A/C#: 396000 - GEN-POWER OP EQU

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 396000  (23 assets) 16,098.28575,401.73 399,731.88 175,669.85

ASSET A/C#: 397000 - GEN-COMMUNICTN EQ

Primary totals for ASSET A/C# 397000  (2 assets) 98.8518,703.28 17,813.67 889.61
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Grand Totals:  (9429 assets) 145,649.3116,287,689.29 12,679,692.43 3,607,996.86

Totals for Cost, "To Date", and NBV do not include disposed assets.NOTES:
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